Date of issuing corrigendum, if any : 29/05/2025 (Till 04:00 pm)  
Date and time of Technical Bid opening : 10/06/2025 (Till 04:00 pm) 
Date and time of Price Bid opening : Will be informed later 
Bid Security (Earnest Money) : Bid Security fee is Rs.37,700/- (Rupees Thirty Seven 

Thousand Seven Hundred Only) (see Bid Security 
details given below). 
Any bid without Bid Security will not be considered. 
The valid registered form with MSME/NSIC will be 
considered for exemption of earnest money deposit.  

Performance Security : 5.0% of Work Order Amount (excluding taxes) The